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Direction
Pb1520-Principal / esq. Miraflores — Pi1858-Parada / Ter-
minal Las Acacias

91 stops

Open route schedule

Pb1520-Principal / esq. Miraflores

Pb1517-Miraflores / esq. La Rambla

Pb1518-Miraflores / esq. Brasil

Pb2043-El Montijo / esq. Brasil

Pb1060-Brasil / esq. Combate Naval

Pb1661-Brasil / esq. Pdte. Aníbal Pinto

Pb1660-Brasil / esq. Campaña de Tacna

Pb1061-Brasil / esq. Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pb1062-Brasil / esq. Máximo Humbser

Pb1063-Brasil / esq. Germán Tenderini

Pb1064-Brasil / esq. Camino Lo Boza

Pb1065-Camino Lo Boza / esq. Cam. Cerro Colorado

Pb61-Av. José M.Balmaceda / esq. Paula Jaraquemada

Pb62-Av. José M.Balmaceda / esq. Nueva 1

Pb63-Av. José M.Balmaceda / esq. Manuel Rodríguez

Pb64-Av. José M.Balmaceda / esq. Gral. Velásquez

Pb65-Av. José M.Balmaceda / esq. Los Nogales

Pb66-Av. José M.Balmaceda / esq. Dichato

Pb1824-Parada / Cesfam Renca

Pb67-Nicanor Fajardo / esq. Av. Dgo Santa María

Pb68-Domingo Santa María / esq. Aníbal Montt

Route schedule
Pb1520-Principal / esq. Miraflores — Pi1858-Parada / Ter-
minal Las Acacias

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pb1520-Principal / esq. Miraflores

Stops: 91

Trip Duration: 1 hour 36 min
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Pb1880-Parada 5 / Plaza Renca

Pb70-Domingo Santa María / esq. Caupolicán

Pb71-Domingo Santa María / esq. Concepción

Pb72-Domingo Santa María / esq. Pasaje Mapocho

Pb73-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Mariano La Torre

Pb74-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Gabriela Mistral

Pb75-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Av. Jorge Hirmas

Pj36-J. Walker Martínez / esq. Card. José Mª Caro

Pj37-J. Walker Martínez / esq. Avenida Carrascal

Pj38-Parada 3 / Salvador Gutiérrez - Walker Martínez

Pj1774-Parada 3 / Tropezón

Pj454-Parada 1 / Consultorio Andes

Pj455-Av. Coronel Robles / esq. Edison

Pj97-Parada 2 / (M) Gruta de Lourdes

Pj52-Parada 3 / Basílica de Lourdes

Pj53-Parada 1 / Matucana - San Pablo

Pj54-Avenida Matucana / esq. Santo Domingo

PA1-Parada 6 / (M) Quinta Normal

Pa599-Parada 4 / Hospital San Juan de Dios

PA2-Chacabuco / esq. Romero

Pi169-Parada 5 / (M) Estación Central

Pi170-Exposición / esq. Gorbea

Pi171-Exposición / esq. Av. Blanco Encalada

Pi172-Parada / Vega Poniente

Pi173-Exposición / esq. Iquique

Pi174-Exposición / esq. Antofagasta

Pi175-Parada 1 / Plaza Melipilla

Pi176-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Ob. Manuel Umaña



Pi177-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Hipólito Villegas

Pi178-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Manuel Chacón

Pi179-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Los Cisnes

Pi180-Parada 1 / Escuela P. Aguirre Cerda

Pi181-Parada 1 / (M) Cerrillos

Pi1616-Parada / Museo Aeronáutico

Pi1617-Parada / Comando Logístico Fach

Pi1618-Parada / P. Aguirre Cerda Altura del 5800

Pi1619-Parada / Centro Cívico Cerrillos

Pi1620-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Salomón Sack

Pi1621-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Av. Lo Errázuriz

Pi1622-Parada 1 / Colegio Don Orione

Pi23-Parada 1 / El Mirador

Pi1271-Camino a Melipilla / esq. Miguel Socías

Pi137-Parada 1 / Villa Sta. Adela

Pi139-Parada 2 / Liceo Maipú

Pi1314-Parada / Plaza Zaror

Pi141-Av. Esquina Blanca / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pi142-Av. Esquina Blanca / esq. Concepción del Oro

Pi1372-Parada 2 / Portal Maipú

Pi144-Avenida 5 de Abril / esq. Los Estandartes

Pi145-Parada 2 / Estadio Santiago Bueras

Pi146-Avenida 5 de Abril / esq. Las Terrazas

Pi148-Parada 3 / (M) Plaza de Maipú

Pi149-Parada 2 / Templo Votivo

Pi150-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Gral. de Las. Heras

Pi151-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Av. de La Victoria

Pi152-Parada 2 / Hospital Maipú

Pi182-Parada 2 / Plaza Del Abrazo



Pi183-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Avenida 3 Poniente

Pi185-Avenida Las Naciones / esq. La Lechería

Pi186-Avenida Las Naciones / esq. Océano Índico

Pi187-Avenida Las Naciones / esq. Pasaje Chiu Chiu

Pi1341-Avenida Las Naciones / esq. Pasaje Perquenco

Pi1340-Avenida Las Naciones / esq. Las Tinajas

Pi189-Avenida Las Naciones / esq. San José

Pi190-Avenida Las Naciones / esq. Avenida Portales

Pi191-Avenida Portales / esq. Quinta Vergara

Pi192-Parada 2 / Liceo Nacional Maipú

Pi481-Avenida Portales / esq. La Galaxia

Pi368-Avenida Portales / esq. Av. El Conquistador

Pi1858-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias



Direction
Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias — Pb1541-Miraflo-
res / esq. Principal

94 stops

Open route schedule

Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

Pi369-Avenida Portales / esq. La Galaxia

Pi193-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. San José

Pi1598-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. El Huaso

Pi194-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Agua Santa

Pi195-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Pasaje Chungará

Pi1574-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. José M. Borgoño

Pi196-Avenida 4 Poniente / esq. Pasaje Vicaría

Pi1493-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Pasaje Santo Padre

Pi198-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Quinta Vergara

Pi200-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Av. Las Naciones

Pi202-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Avenida 3 Poniente

Pi1792-Parada 4 / Hospital Maipú

Pi102-Parada / CRS Maipú

Pi103-Camino a Rinconada / esq. Av. de La Victoria

Pi1816-Camino a Rinconada / esq. San Martín

Pi105-Parada 1 / Templo Votivo

Pi106-Parada 8 / (M) Plaza de Maipú

Pi1367-Avenida 5 de Abril / esq. Las Terrazas

Pi1368-Parada 1 / Estadio Santiago Bueras

Pi1369-Avenida 5 de Abril / esq. Los Estandartes

Pi1370-Parada 1 / Portal Maipú

Pi112-Av. Esquina Blanca / esq. Avenida Las Torres

Pi114-Av. Esquina Blanca / esq. Los Tilos

Route schedule
Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias — Pb1541-Miraflo-
res / esq. Principal

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Pi1857-Parada / Terminal Las Acacias

Stops: 94

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min
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Pi115-Parada / Plaza Zaror

Pi116-Parada 1 / Liceo Maipú

Pi118-Parada 2 / Villa Sta. Adela

Pi119-Parada 2 / Miguel Socías

Pi120-Parada 2 / El Mirador

Pi1631-Parada 2 / Colegio Don Orione

Pi1630-Parada 2 / Lo Errázuriz - P. Aguirre Cerda

Pi1629-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Salomón Sack

Pi1628-Parada / Centro Cívico Cerrillos

Pi1627-Parada / P. Aguirre Cerda Altura del 5800

Pi1626-Parada / Comando Logístico Fach

Pi1625-Parada / Museo Aeronáutico

Pi1624-Parada 2 / (M) Cerrillos

Pi1819-Parada 9 / (M) Cerrillos

Pi204-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Av.Carlos Valdovi-
nos

Pi205-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Av. Gral. Velásquez

Pi206-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Hipólito Villegas

Pi207-Av. Pedro Aguirre Cerda / esq. Buzeta

Pi208-Parada 3 / Plaza Melipilla

Pi209-Parada / Estadio San Eugenio

Pi210-Ramón Subercaseaux / esq. San Alfonso

PA9-Parada 2 / Rondizzoni - Bascuñán

Pa10-Bascuñán Guerrero / esq. Avenida El Mirador

Pa695-Bascuñán Guerrero / esq. Espiñeira

Pa11-Bascuñán Guerrero / esq. Fray De La Peña

Pa12-Bascuñán Guerrero / esq. Av. Blanco Encalada

Pa13-Bascuñán Guerrero / esq. Toesca

Pa14-Bascuñán Guerrero / esq. Sazié



Pa15-Parada / Estadio Victor Jara

Pa16-Parada 2 / (M) Estación Central

PA4-Parada / Liceo Iasura Dinator

PA5-Parada 3 / Hospital San Juan de Dios

Pa547-Parada 3 / (M) Quinta Normal

Pj56-Parada / Inba

Pj57-Parada 2 / Santuario de Lourdes

Pj58-Parada 4 / (M) Gruta de Lourdes

Pj45-Parada 1 / (M) Gruta de Lourdes

Pj591-Parada 4 / Consultorio Andes

Pj47-Parada 2 / Tropezón

Pj48-Parada 4 / Salvador Gutiérrez - Walker Martínez

Pj49-J. Walker Martínez / esq. Julio Verne

Pj50-J. Walker Martínez / esq. Costanera-Sur

Pb76-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Av. Jorge Hirmas

Pb77-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Pedro Prado

Pb78-Av. Apóstol Santiago / esq. Av. Dgo Santa María

Pb79-Domingo Santa María / esq. Maruri

Pb80-Domingo Santa María / esq. Rivera

Pb81-Domingo Santa María / esq. Roquer Bravo

Pb82-Parada 1 / Plaza Renca

Pb83-Av. José M.Balmaceda / esq. Angamos

Pb84-Parada / Cesfam Renca

Pb85-Av. José M.Balmaceda / esq. I. Carrera Pinto

Pb86-Av. José M.Balmaceda / esq. Claudio Matte P.

Pb1709-Av. José M.Balmaceda / esq. Claudio Matte P.

Pb87-Av. José M.Balmaceda / esq. Manuel Rodríguez

Pb88-General Freire / esq. Cabo de Hornos

Pb89-General Freire / esq. Antofagasta



Pb90-General Freire / esq. Villarrica

Pb1098-Camino Lo Boza / esq. Brasil

Pb1099-Brasil / esq. Barros Arana

Pb1100-Brasil / esq. Germán Tenderini

Pb1101-Brasil / esq. Máximo Humbser

Pb1102-Brasil / esq. Av.Vicuña Mackenna

Pb1644-Av. Vicuña Mackenna / esq. Miraflores

Pb1642-Miraflores / esq. Campaña de Tacna

Pb1692-Miraflores / esq. Pdte. Aníbal Pinto

Pb1387-Miraflores / esq. Combate Naval

Pb1861-Miraflores / esq. El Montijo

Pb1540-Miraflores / esq. La Rambla

Pb1541-Miraflores / esq. Principal

109 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santiago

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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